TELETRAILER®
OVB FLATBED TRAILERS
2
Of course, all technology brands need to innovate. But
we don’t do it just for the sake of it. We innovate
to create groundbreaking developments. Developments
that make our trailers the best on the market. The
result is that our trailers offer the most possibilities

7 	 Hydraulic steering
5
3
7
4
OVB Flatbed trailers
3
7
4
6
7
Configurations
Teletrailer
Telestep
	 Speed	 Fifth wheel	   Rear axles     Total (GVW*)	      Length min/max
OVB-45-03	 80 km/h	 18.0	         9.0 	 45.0	 13.5/29.0 m
OVB-48-03	 80 km/h	 18.0	 10.0	 48.0	 13.5/36.0 m
OVB-55-03	 80 km/h	 25.0	 10.0	 55.0	 13.5/44.0 m
	 Speed	 Fifth wheel	   Rear axles     Total (GVW*)	       Length min/max
OVB-65-04	 80 km/h	 25.0	        10.0 	 65.0	 13.5/44.0 m
OVB-73-04	 80 km/h	 25.0	 12.0	 73.0	 13.5/44.0 m
	 Speed	 Fifth wheel	   Rear axles     Total (GVW*)	       Length min/max
OVB-90-05	 80 km/h	 30.0	        12.0 	 90.0	 13.5/36.0 m
	 Speed	 Fifth wheel	   Rear axles     Total (GVW*)	       Length min/max
OVB-55-03(Z)	 80 km/h	 25.0	        10.0 	 55.0	 16.5/48.0 m
	 Speed	 Fifth wheel	   Rear axles     Total (GVW*)	       Length min/max
OVB-65-04(Z)	 80 km/h	 25.0	        10.0 	 65.0	 16.5/55.5 m